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NING

50 a 59 Ainos Femenil 8.608 Km

Numero Nombre

49
283
197
116
296

Yolanda Hernandez Romero
Hilda Ifiguez Monteodn
Josefina Anguiano Estrada
Leticia Flores Salas

Leticia Hernandez Campos

Vivir es increfble
#=GNP

SEGURQOS

Autédromo Hermanos Rodriguez
Resultados Oficiales

Prueba

8.608 Km
8.608 Km
8.608 Km
8.608 Km
8.608 Km

Running Series - Etapa 2 2019

Categoria

50 a 59 Afios
50 a 59 Anos
50 a 59 Afios
50 a 59 Anos
50 a 59 Afios

Tiempo
00:43:17
00:50:39
00:58:44
00:59:13
01:11:50
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